Air Ratchet Wrench - Spare Part List
AIR RATCHET WRENCH
Type: ST-55592A
Type
ST-55592A
BAHCO GmbH & Co. KG
Martener Hellweg 60
44379 Dortmund
Phone:	 +49(0)231-91 72 11-0
Fax:	 +49(0)231-91 72 11-22
Internet:	 www.bahco.de
E-Mail:	 info@bahco.de
Documentation commissioner: Andreas Bos
Version: 02.01.2023
Air Ratchet Wrench - Spare Part List
Type
ST-55592A
BAHCO GmbH & Co. KG
Martener Hellweg 60
44379 Dortmund
Phone:	 +49(0)231-91 72 11-0
Fax:	 +49(0)231-91 72 11-22
Internet:	 www.bahco.de
E-Mail:	 info@bahco.de
Pos.
No.
Article-No. Description Qty
1 55592A-01 Screw 2
3 55592A-03 Rear Cap 1
4 55592A-04 Operating Rod 1
5 55592A-05 Cam Seat 1
6 55592A-06 Pin 1
7
55592A-07A Ratchet Gear ½“ [incl. 08A] 1
55592A-07B Ratchet Gear 9/16“ [incl. 08B] 1
55592A-07C Ratchet Gear 10mm [incl. 08C] 1
55592A-07D Ratchet Gear 11mm [incl. 08D] 1
55592A-07E Ratchet Gear 12mm [incl. 08E] 1
55592A-07F Ratchet Gear 13mm [incl. 08F] 1
55592A-07G Ratchet Gear 14mm [incl. 08G] 1
8
55592A-08A Retaining Ring ½“ 1
55592A-08B Retaining Ring 9/16“ 1
55592A-08C Retaining Ring 10mm 1
55592A-08D Retaining Ring 11mm 1
55592A-08E Retaining Ring 12mm 1
55592A-08F Retaining Ring 13mm 1
55592A-08G Retaining Ring 14mm 1
9 55592A-09 Controller 1
10 55592A-10 Spring 2
11 55592A-11 Rod 1
12 55592A-12 Rod 1
13 55592A-13 Bolt 2
14 55592A-14 Screw 2
15 55592A-15 Oil Cap 1
16 55592A-16 Cam Case 1
17 55592A-17 Spring 1
18 55592A-18 Pin 1
19 55592A-19 Hammer Cam 1
20 55592A-20 Ball Bearing 1
Documentation commissioner: Andreas Bos
Version: 02.01.2023
Pos.
No.
Article-No. Description Qty
21 55592A-21 Gear Ring 1
29 55592A-29 Ball Bearing 1
30 55592A-30 Ball Bearing 1
31 55592A-31 Oil Seal 1
32 55592A-32 O-Ring 1
33 55592A-33 Front Plate 1
34 55592A-34 Rotor 1
35 55592A-35 Rotor Blade 7
36 55592A-36 Pin 1
37 55592A-37 Cylinder 1
38 55592A-38 Pin 1
39 55592A-39 Rear Plate 1
40 55592A-40 Ball Bearing 1
41 55592A-41 Handle 1
42 55592A-42 Switch Lever 1
43 55592A-43 Pin 1
47
55592A-47A Air Inlet (19PT) 1
55592A-47B Air Inlet (18NPT) 1
48 55592A-48 Hook 1
49 55592A-49 Bushing 1
50 55592A-50 Reverse Valve 1
51 55592A-51 Bushing 1
53 55592A-53 Valve Rod 1
54 55592A-54 O-Ring (P4) 1
55 55592A-55 Spring 1
56 55592A-56 O-Ring 1
57 55592A-57 Screw 1
58 55592A-58 O-Ring (P4) 1
59 55592A-59 Adjuster 1
Pos.
No.
Article-No. Description Qty
60 55592A-60 Screw 1
61 55592A-61 Muffler 1
62 55592A-62 Washer 1
63 55592A-63 Washer (T0.8) 1
64 55592A-64 Ball Bearing 3
65 55592A-65 Pin 3
66 55592A-66 Washer (T0.4) 1
67 55592A-67 Fixed Valve 1